
Webmaster Contacts by Campus

Campus Name Email Title

BHS Keith Jeffcoat keith.jeffcoat@boerneisd.net Webmaster

CHS Jennifer Breuer jennifer.breuer@boerneisd.net Webmaster

VOSS April Brinson april.brinson@boerneisd.net Webmaster

NORTH Erin Griffin erin.griffin@boerneisd.net Webmaster

SOUTH Larissa Solis larissa.solis@boerneisd.net Webmaster

CCES Melissa Stangle melissa.stangle@boerneisd.net Webmaster

CES William Gollihar william.gollihar@boerneisd.net Webmaster

FES Wendy Lutz wendy.lutz@boerneisd.net Webmaster

FORES Megan Perello Megan.Perello@boerneisd.net Webmaster

HERFF Shanna Estes Shanna.Estes@boerneisd.net Webmaster

KES Susan Trizinsky susan.trizinsky@boerneisd.net Webmaster

If you need further assistance, please contact Jennifer Aviles in the Administrative Services Department
via email at jennifer.aviles@boerneisd.net, by text at (210) 378-6025, or by phone at (830) 357-2011.
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